1
®
ISL6504, ISL6504A
FN9062.1Data Sheet July 2003
Multiple Linear Power Controller with
ACPI Control Interface
The ISL6504 and ISL6504A complement other power
building blocks (voltage regulators) in ACPI-compliant

ISL6504/A (6 X 6 QFN)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL6504CB 0 to 70 16 Ld Wide SOIC M16.3
ISL6504CR 0 to 70 20 Ld QFN L20.6x6
ISL6504EVAL1 Evaluation Board
ISL6504ACB 0 to 70 16 Ld Wide SOIC M16.3
ISL6504ACR 0 to 70 20 Ld QFN L20.6x6
ISL6504AEVAL1 Evaluation Board
Coming soon 0 to 70 16 Ld Narrow SOIC M16.15
10
11
12